Salad Trays 2026

Small Large

Garden Salad 70.00 120.00
Chef Salad 75.00 130.00
Tuna Salad with Eggs 75.00 130.00
Antipasto Salad 75.00 130.00 x 4
Antipasto alla Napoli 75.00 130.00 Q p
Grilled Chicken Salad 7500  130.00 /
Grilled Chicken Caesar 75.00 130.00
Chicken Finger Salad 75.00 130.00
Mixed Cheese Salad 75.00 130.00
Caprese Salad 75.00 130.00 @

Pizzeria & Ristorante Italiano

Catering Men

Includes Chips
(Variety of Italian, Turkey, Ham & Tuna)
Small Tray (32 pcs) ..$88.00 « Large Tray (64 pcs)...$160.00

Whap Trays

Includes Chips
Served on White or Wheat Wraps

Pizza « Pasta-+ Salads ¢ Subs

(Variety of Italian, Turkey, Ham & Tuna) | .- .
Small Tray (16 pcs) ..$75.00 « Large Tray (32 pcs)...$140.00 (m) 7 “- M
I'. 4
Chichen Fingens & Fronch Frios Fax: (609) 748-8550

Small Tray (32 pcs) ..$70.00 « Large Tray (64 pcs)...$130.00

P
: 319 EAST JIMMIE LEEDS Ro}r\
Waings | GALLOWAY, N.)." 08205
50 pes...$75.00 100 pes...$140.00 ¢ [www.napolipizzagrill.com ™
150 pcs...$200.00 200 pes...$250.00 / FIND US ON FACEBOOK !?
A |

o

i HOURS: I
Fresh Tenders Monday to Sotur%l‘%ﬁ’%{fo 10 pm

50 pcs...$85.00 100 pcs...$165.00 8undqy 1 ]:jb"ﬂm to 1 pm
150 pcs...$235.00 200 pcs...$300.00 =i

|_1J-‘
We Accept All Major Credit Cards

"Processing Fees are applicable to all card payments”

‘{vglgvn.mcco
i VE 5-855.333.MFN:‘
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Pasta Dashes

Served with Pasta, Salad and Bread

Tomato Sauce
Pomodoro
Puttanesca
Boscaiola

Napoli Special
Matriciana
Arrabiata

Broccoli and Garlic
Sausage or Meatball
Bolognese
Carbonara

Vodka

Ravioli (Cheese or Meat)
Alfredo

3p’s Sauce

Sorrento

Pesto

Small
70.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

Large
120.00
120.00
120.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
135.00
135.00
135.00

Dishes

Served with Pasta, Salad and Bread

Mussels Marinara
Mussels White
Clam Sauce Red
Clam Sauce White
Shrimp Fra Diavolo
Shrimp Parmigiana
Shrimp Scampi
Shrimp Marinara
Calamari Marinara

Frutti Di Mare alla Pescatore

Small
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
95.00

Large
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
170.00

Baked Dashes

Served with Salad and Bread

Small
Manicotti 75.00
Baked Ziti 75.00
Baked Ziti Siciliano 75.00
Stuffed Shells 75.00
Lasagna 85.00
Eggplant Rollatini 80.00
Eggplant Parmigiana 75.00

Chichen Duka

Served with Salad and Bread

Small
Parmigiana 80.00
Marsala 80.00
Francese 80.00
Sorrentino 80.00
Pizzaiola 80.00
Cacciatore 80.00
Piccata 80.00
H z o i I o
Small
Broccoli Or Spinach With Garlic & Oil 75.00
Broccoli Rabe With Garlic & Oil 75.00
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage With Garlic & Oil 75.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onions 95.00
Fried Calamari 90.00
Clams Possillipo 90.00
Littleneck Clams Sautéed In Red Or White Sauce
Mussels Marinara 90.00
Domestic Black Mussels Sautéed In Red Or White Sauce
Calamari Napoli 90.00

Fried Calamari with Sautéed Onions, Capers, Black Olives,
Fresh Tomatoes & Hint of Balsamic Glaze

Cold Antipasto Italiano 90.00

Large
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
135.00
140.00
130.00

Large
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00

Large
125.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00

150.00

Prosciutto, Homemade Mozzarella, Marinated Mushrooms, Artichoke,

Roasted Peppers, Salami & Sharp Provolone



