

Salad Trays

	Small	Large
Garden Salad	70.00	120.00
Chef Salad	75.00	130.00
Tuna Salad with Eggs	75.00	130.00
Antipasto Salad	75.00	130.00
Antipasto alla Napoli	75.00	130.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	75.00	130.00
Grilled Chicken Caesar	75.00	130.00
Chicken Finger Salad	75.00	130.00
Mixed Cheese Salad	75.00	130.00
Caprese Salad	75.00	130.00



Sandwich Trays

Includes Chips

(Variety of Italian, Turkey, Ham & Tuna)

Small Tray (32 pcs) ...\$88.00 • Large Tray (64 pcs) ...\$160.00

Wrap Trays

Includes Chips

Served on White or Wheat Wraps

(Variety of Italian, Turkey, Ham & Tuna)

Small Tray (16 pcs) ...\$75.00 • Large Tray (32 pcs) ...\$140.00

Chicken Fingers & French Fries

Small Tray (32 pcs) ...\$70.00 • Large Tray (64 pcs) ...\$130.00

Wings

50 pcs...\$75.00 100 pcs...\$140.00

150 pcs...\$200.00 200 pcs...\$250.00

Fresh Tenders

50 pcs...\$85.00 100 pcs...\$165.00

150 pcs...\$235.00 200 pcs...\$300.00

2026



Pizzeria & Ristorante Italiano

Catering Menu

We Deliver!

Pizza • Pasta • Salads • Subs

(609) 748-8585
Fax: (609) 748-8550

319 EAST JIMMIE LEEDS ROAD

GALLOWAY, N.J. 08205

www.napolipizzagrill.com

FIND US ON FACEBOOK



Hours:

Monday to Saturday 10:30 am to 10 pm

Sunday 11:30 am to 10 pm

We Accept All Major Credit Cards

"Processing Fees are applicable to all card payments"



Pasta Dishes

Served with Pasta, Salad and Bread

	Small	Large
Tomato Sauce	70.00	120.00
Pomodoro	75.00	120.00
Puttanesca	75.00	120.00
Boscaiola	75.00	130.00
Napoli Special	75.00	130.00
Matriciana	75.00	130.00
Arrabiata	75.00	130.00
Broccoli and Garlic	75.00	130.00
Sausage or Meatball	75.00	130.00
Bolognese	75.00	130.00
Carbonara	75.00	130.00
Vodka	75.00	130.00
Ravioli (Cheese or Meat)	75.00	130.00
Alfredo	75.00	130.00
3p's Sauce	80.00	135.00
Sorrento	80.00	135.00
Pesto	80.00	135.00



Seafood Dishes

Served with Pasta, Salad and Bread

	Small	Large
Mussels Marinara	90.00	160.00
Mussels White	90.00	160.00
Clam Sauce Red	90.00	160.00
Clam Sauce White	90.00	160.00
Shrimp Fra Diavolo	90.00	160.00
Shrimp Parmigiana	90.00	160.00
Shrimp Scampi	90.00	160.00
Shrimp Marinara	90.00	160.00
Calamari Marinara	90.00	160.00
Frutti Di Mare alla Pescatore	95.00	170.00

Baked Dishes

Served with Salad and Bread

	Small	Large
Manicotti	75.00	130.00
Baked Ziti	75.00	130.00
Baked Ziti Siciliano	75.00	130.00
Stuffed Shells	75.00	130.00
Lasagna	85.00	135.00
Eggplant Rollatini	80.00	140.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	75.00	130.00



Chicken Dishes

Served with Salad and Bread

	Small	Large
Parmigiana	80.00	140.00
Marsala	80.00	140.00
Francesc	80.00	140.00
Sorrentino	80.00	140.00
Pizzaiola	80.00	140.00
Cacciatore	80.00	140.00
Piccata	80.00	140.00

Antipasti

	Small	Large
Broccoli Or Spinach With Garlic & Oil	75.00	125.00
Broccoli Rabe With Garlic & Oil	75.00	125.00
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage With Garlic & Oil	75.00	125.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onions	95.00	150.00
Fried Calamari	90.00	150.00
Clams Possillipo <i>Littleneck Clams Sautéed In Red Or White Sauce</i>	90.00	150.00
Mussels Marinara <i>Domestic Black Mussels Sautéed In Red Or White Sauce</i>	90.00	150.00
Calamari Napoli <i>Fried Calamari with Sautéed Onions, Capers, Black Olives, Fresh Tomatoes & Hint of Balsamic Glaze</i>	90.00	150.00
Cold Antipasto Italiano <i>Prosciutto, Homemade Mozzarella, Marinated Mushrooms, Artichoke, Roasted Peppers, Salami & Sharp Provolone</i>	90.00	150.00